Model No.ELM3320 330MM ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER




Model No.ELM3320 330MM ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER




Model No.ELM3320 330MM ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER




v/ v
\MW A .AM“

—— & 3

) &

=
A ] 47
Y/
/ \\.\..“
2
2
7

Model No.ELM3320 330MM ELECTRIC LAWN MOWER



o - FLM3320

=] 223 =49 Che| A0
0 EO0|ArE E0|ArE EA 0
1 YA00000783 Ol sHSHt OFA O EA 1
2 YA00001163 2HX| O EA 1
3 YA00000784 AQUK| B EA 1
4 YA00000765 AQ|K| HEA 2IO|E EA 1
5 YA00000786 SWITCH BOX CLAMP SPASER EA 1
6 YA00000766 SWITCH LINK BUTTON EA 1
7 YA00000767 AHATZE 168 EA 1
8 YA00000768 ALK BB A= W 20|E EA 1
9 652024721 232 EA 1
10 YA00000769 AKX EB|H21 EA 1
1 YA00000778 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 EA 2
12 YA00000780 AE SUD EA 1
13 YA00000771 POWER SUPPLY CORD ASSY EA 1
14 YA00000778 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 EA 2
15 YA00000780 Ic ZHD EA 1
16 YA00001162 POWER SUPPLY CORD ASSY (KR) EA 1
17 YA00000781 INDICATOR LENZ EA 1
18 YA00000772 A Q[ EA 1
19 652023811 70l AAH EA 1
20 YA00000786 SWITCH BOX CLAMP SPASER EA 1
21 YA00000782 AQK| A P EE EA 1
22 YA00000778 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 EA 6
23 652023795 ASSIST HANDLE COVERRIGHT EA 1
24 YA00000787 LEVER BOX CLAMP SPASER EA 1
25 652024721 A3z EA 1
26 652023794 LEFT PLUG-IN OF HANDLE EA 1
27 YA00000737 EM AZE EA 1
28 YA00000787 LEVER BOX CLAMP SPASER EA 1
29 652023793 ASSIST HANDLE COVERLEFT EA 1
30 YA00000778 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 EA 1
31 YA00000785 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X25 EA 1
32 YA00000799 ol 28 EA 1
33 YA00000801 TENSION LEVER ASSY EA 2
34 YA00000802 HEX.FRANGE CAP NUT M6 EA 2
35 YA00001166 oho|= = 74 EA 2
36 YA00001167 2o = EA 2
37 YA00000803 M8 KNOB EA 2
38 YA00000420 QA EA 2
39 YA00000804 ANGLE ADJUSTMENT JOINT UPPER EA 2
40 YA00000806 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X20 EA 4
41 YA00000805 ANGLE ADJUSTMENT JOINT LOWER R EA 1
42 YA00000807 HEX BOLT M8X65 EA 2
43 YA00000808 ANGLE ADJUSTMENT JOINT LOWER L EA 1
45 YA00000832 REAR FLAP BULE EA 1
46 YA00000830 REAR FLAP HINGE ROD EA 1
47 YA00000831 REAR FLAP TORSION SPRING 7.7 EA 1
48 YA00000821 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 EA 2
49 YA00000838 SI2% OFA|O| BULE EA 1




o - FLM3320

=4 TEAS 29 £l rad
50 YA00000834 ERak EA 1
51 YA00000841 AHX| FM EA 1
52 YA00000398 SUNK SCREW EA 2
53 YA00000835 HEIGHT ADJUSTER STOP PLATE EA 1
54 YA00000836 A5 EYO|E R ANE EA 1
55 YA00000837 NYLON INSERT HEX LOCK NUT M5 EA 2
56 YA00000840 AHX| FM EA 1
57 YA00000821 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 EA 2
58 YA00000821 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 EA 2
59 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 4
60 YA00000848 HIGHT ADJUST GRIP EA 1
61 YA00000849 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10 EA 1
62 YA00001164 MOTOR ASSY (230V) EA 1
63 YA00000813 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X10 EA 4
64 YA00000814 2 E2{4| 2PCS SET EA 1
65 YA00001174 CABLE TIE EA 3
66 YA00001173 HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBE EA 2
67 YA00001172 2|E QO[0{ME EA 1
68 YA00001169 MOTOR FLAME & PULLEY ASSY EA 1
69 YA00000806 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X20 EA 4
70 YA00001168 POLY LIBBED BELT EA 1
71 YA00000821 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X16 EA 2
72 YA00000780 AE SUW= EA 1
73 YA00000857 AHEX| R EA 1
74 YA00000819 2HX| R EA 1
75 YA00000818 e} EA 1
76 YA00000819 AHEX| R EA 1
77 YA00000841 2HX| R EA 1
78 YA00000806 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X20 EA 4
79 YA00000822 GRASS INTAKE UNDER PLATE EA 1
80 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 2
81 YA00000823 UNDER BRACE RIGHT EA 1
82 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 3
83 YA00000824 AIR INTAKE BOARD RIGHT EA 1
84 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 1
85 YA00000846 UNDER BRACE LEFT EA 1
86 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 3
87 YA00000847 AIR INTAKE BOARD LEFT EA 1
88 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 1
89 YA00000825 INNER FLANGE 45 EA 1
90 YA00000731 =80/ 33 EA 1
91 YA00000826 EUZ QAL 8 EA 1
92 YA00000827 HEX. BOLT M8X25 EA 1
93 YA00000809 2l 24 6 INCH EA 2
94 652023843 HE EA 2
95 YA00000420 QA EA 2
96 YA00000810 WHEEL 7INCH EA 2
97 YA00000856 SPEASER WASHER 10 EA 1
98 YA00000812 REAR AXLE EA 1
99 YA00000811 AXLE RETAINER EA 2
100 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 4
101 YA00000843 STEPPED HEX BOLT M6X16 EA 1
102 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 1
103 YA00000845 QFAFS EA 1
104 YA00000844 BlM AT 11 EA 1
105 YA00000627 SELF-LOCKING NUTS EA 1




5 ELM3320

FE23IE Z0 AQak
106 YA00000852 EMAD2 g EA 1
107 YA00000851 R PIN 7 EA 1
108 YA00000850 HIGHT ADJUST LEVER EA 1
109 YA00000853 2l 2 45 INCH EA 2
110 652023843 HE EA 2
111 YA00000420 QA EA 2
112 YA00000854 WHEEL 5.5INCH EA 2
113 YA00000855 FRONT AXLE EA 1
114 YA00000820 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST5X16 EA 4
115 YA00000811 AXLE RETAINER EA 2
116 YA00000627 SELF-LOCKING NUTS EA 1
117 YA00000842 Z{4E 2 EA 1
118 YA00000843 STEPPED HEX BOLT M6X16 EA 1
119 YA00001156 GRASS BOX ASSY(MAKITA) EA 1
120 YA00000789 GRASS CATCH SIDE CLOSS SET MAK EA 1
121 YA00000791 GRASS CATCHER INDICATOR BLUE EA 1
123 YA00000795 a8l EA 1
124 YA00000794 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X14 EA 2
125 YA00000797 GRASS CATCHER FRAME EA 1
126 YA00000796 AR 4 EA 4
127 YA00000794 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4X14 EA 4
128 YA00000798 2114 10-13 EA 1






